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Chantalle - Elizabeth Chipilo
Marianne Xu

Leina Liu

Rebecca Laiu
Kyleigh Dalley
Elizabeth Burns
Sydney Vala
Alexandra Jin

Ella (Tianyu) Zhu
Kayla Wu

Miyako Tong

Farrah Larose
Mallory Luhtala
Shavanna Clarke
Brianna Dion
Madison Sheardown
Isabelle He

Vanessa Rios

Sophie Gleason
Julia Haughian

2024 Skate Ontario Jr. & Sr. Sectional Championship and Sectional Series November

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Milton SC

Toronto CS & CC

Milton SC

Barrie SC

Brant FSC

Milton SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Milton SC

Richmond Training Centre
Toronto CS & CC

North Bay FSC

North Point Skating Academy
Skate Oakville

Glen Cairn SC

London SC

Thornhill FSC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Canadian Ice Academy
Minto SC

Laura McLellan

Skate Canada

Date:  3-Nov-2023

Ed Sackfield Arena

November 2, 2023 to November 5, 2023

Section
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Pre-Novice Women (Group 3)

Category Result Summary

s EP
3198 (1) 59.14
3042 (2 54.55
2487 (5) 49.08
2443  (8) 48.63
2474 (6) 48.09
2524  (4) 44.30
2588  (3) 43.03
2464 (7) 44.16
2365 (11) 41,53
2413 (10) 39.09
2257 (13) 40.22
2421 (9) 37.05
2121 (17) 38.13
2179 (16) 37.20
2239 (14) 36.15
2281 (12 35.24
2220 (15) 35.77
2119 (18) 32.93
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Points

91.12
84.97
73.95
73.06
72.83
69.54
68.91
68.80
65.18
63.22
62.79
61.26
59.34
58.99
58.54
58.05
57.97
54.12

John Stevenson

Patinage Canada



